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CHANTELLE

CORSETRY / UNDERWEAR / LIFE / ACCESSORIES

Chantelle
Passionata
Chantelle X

Femilet


Светлана
Typewriter
Посмотреть все товары
CHANTELLE в наличии
в интернет-магазине
ВКРУЖЕВАХ.РФ

Светлана
Typewriter
---ПЕРЕЙТИ В МАГАЗИН---

https://www.vkruzhevah.ru/brand/chantelle/

CHANTELLE GROUP.

In 2017, we aimed to optimise our brand architecture, create brand synergies and lead the industry into a new era by
gathering our brands under the CL umbrella. In response to the global pandemic in 2020 and with the protection of

our brands in mind, we decided to capitalise on the enduring strength of our founding brand, Chantelle by replacing
the CL name.

In doing so, we aimed to expand the Chantelle brand even further, allowing it to unite all of the brands in the group
through shared values and a common direction. Now several seasons into this move, the Chantelle logo has replaced
the CL logo on all of our marketing assets and ‘By Chantelle’ has been employed as a signature alongside all other
brand logos in the group. This has created stronger brand recognition and easy identification for all brands as part of
the Chantelle Group.

As we move into another season, we look to continue this brand unification and look to leverage the success of the
Chantelle brand name in favour of all brands in the group.

CHANTELLE BRANDS.

The Chantelle portfolio offers multibrand assortments with complementary brands:
a complete range of products in shape, design and price.

CHANTELLE PASSIONATA

*CHANTELLE

FEMILET

*CHANTELLE

CHANTELLE X

Combining its heritage of As a label with a current Combining modern design The newest addition to the

innovation with a strong
design expertise, Chantelle
is the ultimate lingerie
brand.

- The No.1 Brand in
Chantelle group

* Leader in French Lingerie.

attitude, Passionata
establishes itself as a brand
committed to capturing the
style and state of mind of
today.

- The No.2 brand in
Chantelle group

+Upto G cup
* Low price point

with soft fabrics for
unrivalled comfort, Femilet
focuses on quality with a
true sense of simplicity.

- The scandinavian brand of
Chantelle group

*Up to Hcup
+ Accessible price point

- Great success in DK now
being rolled out in Europe

CHANTELLE SIGNATURE.

The connection between our brands.

group portfolio, ChantelleX
looks to redefine what

a lingerie brand can be
through an original take
on seduction.

- Designer styling
* Refined high end materials

‘by Chantelle’ will become a common signature for our brands. It will support each brand and strengthen the group
approach communication, creating key associations for our customers.



CHANTELLE INTERNATIONAL PRESENCE.

australia - benelux - denmark -

dubai - france -

germany - italy - mexico * netherlands * norway -

sweden-finland-poland-taiwan

-Spain-portugal

- united kingdom - united states - switzerland

B cCommercial Subsidiaries Manufacturing Establishments / Logistic Centre

CHANTELLE GROUP KEY FIGURES.

350 10 000

million € POS all over
turnover the world
employees own factories

CHANTELLE DIFFERENCE.
146 25

years of innovation, pieces needed to create
know-how and product a bra, 30 different steps
expertise to assemble them
technical development for years to train

a millimetre accuracy fit a corsetry expert

CHANTELLE B2B WEBSITE.

15

million pieces
produced per year

S

Brands

20

women with different
morphorlogies to test
each bra size

31

quality tests for
each material

We listen. We change. In order to provide our clients with more services and information, we are pleased to launch in 2020
our new B2B tool. By offering a new digital experience to our customers, doing business with Chantelle Group aims to be
easy and frictionless. This new website specifically designed with and for our clients aims to strengthen our partnership

with our wholesale customers.
https://chantelle-lingerie.force.com/DefaultStore

- Design & Ergonomics

+ Visuals for each reference & colors

+ Real time stock level information

- Media library 4



CHANTELLE OEKO-TEX CERTIFICATION.

OEKO-TEX® In our commitment to designing quality products, Chantelle has
CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES
% partnered with the independent association OEKO-TEX® since 2012.
GgERAL This label certifies that the product meets all safety requirements
Testé substances nocives. .
O e to ensure our consumers’ well-being.

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE.

We are Chantelle — an international creative studio based in Paris and a family business that makes lingerie since 1876.

Through our brands, built on the principles of collaboration and innovation, our group challenges conventional ways of
designing, portraying and thinking about lingerie.

Respect is what we stand for. Creativity is what we foster. Honesty is what we value. And quality is what drives us.

For 145 years, we have made a point of managing our growth responsibly, while actively contributing to the well-being
of our employees, partners and customers. Since its beginnings, our company has succeeded in building trusting and
meaningful relationships with its stakeholders and is known for its product expertise, its high quality standards and its
historic commitment to serving all women.

In an effort to improve our global and social impact, we are driven by a long-term vision of a more equal, inclusive and
respectful society. We aim to meet the great challenge of our times, related to climate change, biodiversity and social

justice, in order to positively contribute to the world of tomorrow.

Beauty, in all its forms, is what we care to protect: whether it be human-beings and their diversity, nature and its riches,
or our know-how and its history.

We are Chantelle and we believe we can make a difference.
If you are reading this, then you can be part of the journey.

Change is a collective adventure.

@ ECO— Eco-designed lines are
DESIGN identifiable with the
‘Chantelle - Eco-Design’ stamp



SS23 MEGATREND.

THE BALEARICS:
A group of tiny islands which loom large in our collective imagination...

For thousands of years people have been drawn to the middle of the Mediterranean by their
magnetic pull - from Greeks to Romans, hippies to ravers, recluses to influencers.

Now, as we move further from the restrictions imposed by the pandemic, we seek greater
understanding of both the physical and spiritual worlds from an appreciation of nature and
connection with others to a wild side, in tune with the rhythms of the universe.

For many journeying souls, the Balearic islands call again....

Chantelle

CRAFT SPIRIT

+ Shot outdoors and in a studio in Ibiza, Spain.

+ Bringing together a cast of women embodying the Chantelle diversity.
- Celebrating the enduring craftsmanship of Chantelle.

Passionata

ENDLESS SUMMER

+ Shot in a finca in Ibiza, Spain.

* Bringing together a cast of youthful wayfarers.

+ An ode to the brand’s youthful personality and pursuit of freedom.

Chantelle X

CLUB CULTURE

- Brings the electricity of club culture to a studio in Paris, France.

- Embodied by an audacious, powerful duet.

- Displays the most cutting-edge take on corsetry styling and design.

Femilet

SOUL SEARCHING
- Shot in the mountains of Deia in Majorca, Spain.
* A tribute to the Mediterranean lifestyle that nurtures your soul and the bliss of being present.



corsetry

Chantelle
Passionata
Chantelle X
Femilet



CORSETRY

CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM



CORSETRY

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [181ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM ‘SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1B1ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

ALTO BARE ESSENTIAL BARE ESSENTIAL

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN] GHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM ‘SPRING SUMMER 2023 1B1ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

BOLD CURVE CHAMPS ELYSEES CHAMPS ELYSEES

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

CHIC ESSENTIAL C MAGNIFIQUE C MAGNIFIQUE

10



CORSETRY

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [181ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

DAY TO NIGHT ESSENTIALL EVERY CURVE

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] GHANTELLE.COM ‘SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1B1ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] GHANTELLE.COM

INSTANTS INSTANTS MIDNIGHT FLOWERS

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

=

A\

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [181ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

MODERN SUPPORT MODERN SUPPORT NEW ROMANCE

g



CORSETRY

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

=
'SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM 'SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM 'SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN]
NEW ROMANCE PURE LIGHT TRUE LACE

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] GHANTELLE.COM ‘SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1B1ZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

TRUE LACE TRUE LACE

12

CHANTELLE.COM



READY TO WEAR

CHANTELLE CHANTELLE CHANTELLE

SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM ‘SPRING SUMMER 2023 [IBIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM SPRING SUMMER 2023 [1BIZA, SPAIN] CHANTELLE.COM

NIGHTSHADE NIGHTSHADE NIGHTSHADE

13



CHANTELLE

ALTO

(New) BARE ESSENTIAL
CHAMPS ELYSEES

C MAGNIFIQUE

DAY TO NIGHT

EVERY CURVE
FLEURS

HEDONA

MIDNIGHT FLOWERS

(new) NEW ROMANCE
PARISIAN ALLURE
RIVE GAUCHE

TRUE LACE

MIDNIGHT FLOWERS
NIGHTSHADE

C12L

C15N

C260

C189

C15F

C1eB

C12M

C203

C12N

C16Q
C223
C308

C11M

C12N

CA21

CORSETRY

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

READY TO WEAR

29

30

15

C210

C13M

C16G

c18J

C15G

C196

c12Q

C13A

c18Q

C17Q
C10M

C11N

C16Q

AMAZONE
BOLD CURVE

CHIC ESSENTIAL
COMFORT CHIC
ESSENTIALL

FETE

FLEURS SIGNATURE
INSTANTS

MODERN SUPPORT (New)

ORANGERIE DREAM (NEw)
PURE LIGHT
SMOOTH LINES

NEW ROMANCE



Black 011

Milk oLW

DEC.2022

Oriental Green OBK

@&
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A
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CORSETRY

ALTO C12L
FROM A TO H CUP

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

L

C12L10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra
Leavers Lace

i N

B75-90/34-40
C75-95/34-42
DE70-95/32-42
FG70-90/32-40
H70-85/32-38

C12L20 - Plunge T-Shirt Bra
Leavers Lace

i N

A70-80/32-36
BC70-85/32-38
D65-85/30-38
EFG65-80/30-36

C12L60 - Half-Cup memory Bra
Leavers Lace

1

BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C12L80 - Wirefree Support Bra
Leavers Lace

|l

BCD70-95/32-42
E70-90/32-40
F70-85/32-38

C12L30 - Evolutive Brief
Leavers Lace

i N

36 -46 / XS - XXL

C12L40 - Shorty
Leavers Lace

i N

36-44/XS-XL

C12L90 - Tanga
Leavers Lace

i N

36-44/XS-XL

16

Black 011
Ivory 035 1

fe =

A -

AMAZONE C210
FROM B TO G CUP

C21010 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

|

B70-95/32-42
CDEF70-100/32-44
G75-90/34-40

C21020 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

[

BCDEF70-100/32-44



NOV.2022

Black 011

(NEW LINE)

BARE ESSENTIAL C15N
FROM B TO H CUP

C15N10 - Very Covering Molded Bra

C75-95/34-42
DE70-95/32-42
F70-90/32-40
GH70-85/32-38

C15N20 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

C75-90/34-40
DEFG70-95/32-42

C15N60 - Half-Cup Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

BCDE70-90/32-40
F70-85/32-38
G70-80/32-36

CORSETRY

Ivory multico OEN

DEC.2022

Graphite multico ON|

17

BOLD CURVE C13M
FROM B TO H CUP

C13M10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

M

B75-100/34-44
C75-105/34-46
DE70-105/32-46
F70-100/32-44
G70-95/32-42
H70-90/32-40

C13M20 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

|

BCDE75-100/34-44

C13M50 - Half-Cup Support Bra

M

B70-85/32-38
CDE70-90/32-40
F70-85/32-38
G70-75/32-34

C13M60 - Half-Cup Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

M

B75-85/34-38
CD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C13M80 - High-Waisted Support Full Brief

Wl

38-48 /S - XXXL

C13M30 - Brief

Hl

36-44 /XS -XL

€2SS
IT113LNVHO

v



DEC.2022

Seaborne multico OK.

FEB.2023

Golden Beige Multico 0I1B

CIEIERE ]

Black 011
Ivory 035

Dune 097

Ea

CHAMPS-ELYSEES C260

FROM ATO H CUP

C26010 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

CORSETRY

[

B75-90/34-40
CDE75-95/34-42
F75-90/34-40
G75-85/34-38
H75-80/34-36

C26050 - Half-Cup Balcony Bra

H

BCDE70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36

C26060 - Covering Memory Bra

Multiposition straps / Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

H T

A75-85/34-38
BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C26030 - Evolutive Brief

H T

36-50/ XS - 4XL

C26040 - Shorty

H T

36-44 /XS -XL

C26090 - Tanga

[

36-44 /XS - XL

18

Black 011

White 010

Golden beige 01N

DEC.2022

Graphite OWC

CHIC ESSENTIAL C16G

FROM B TO G CUP

C16G60 - Half-Cup Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-shirt

H T

BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C16G70 - Covering Spacer Bra
Lightweight

[

B75-90/34-40
CD70-90/32-40
EFG65-90/30-40

C16G80 - High-Waisted Support Brief

[

38-48/S - XXXL

C16G40 - Shorty

[

36-44/XS-XL



CORSETRY

C MAGNIFIQUE C189 COMFORT CHIC C18J

FROM C TO I CUP FROM B TO I CUP

Black 011
Ivory 035

Soft pink 0JW

DEC.2022

& d I v i s
Desert Sand Print 01_\3

s
Soft pink ORG
-
) C18910 - Very Covering Molded Bra C18J60 - Very Covering Memory Bra

Minimizer | I Ultra Comfort T-shirt

A ». C75-100/34-44 C75-100/ 34 -44 i w B75-85/34-38

i DEF70-100/32-44 DEF70-100/ 32 -44 C70-85/32-38

- “~ GH70-95/32-42 GH70-95/32-42 T DEFGH70-90/32-40
170-90 /32 - 40 175-90/34 - 40 175-85/34-38
C18920 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

| []

C75-95/34-42 C75-95/34-42
DE70-100/32-44 DE70-100/32-44
FG70-95/32-42 FG70-95/32-42
H70-90/32-40

/| | | ©18930 - High-Waisted Support Brief

40-46 /M - XXL

19

€2SS
IT113LNVHO



CORSETRY

DAY TO NIGHT C15F ESSENTIALL C15G
FROM B TO H CUP FROM A TO G CUP

Black 011

Golden beige 01N

White 010

FEB.2023
Porcelain Pink OIF

Black 011

Golden beige 01N

Green Lily O0E

R & !

g
[

C15F10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

Ll

B75-90/34-40
C75-95/34-42
DEF70-100/32-44
G70-90/32-40
H70-85/32-38

C15F50 - Half-Cup Bra

e

BCD70-85/32-38
E65-85/30-38
F65-80 /30 -36
G70-80/32-36

C15F60 - Covering Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

Ll

B75-90 /34 -40
CD70-90/32-40
E65-85/30-38
F65-80/30-36
G70-80/30-36

C15F70 - Plunge Spacer Bra
Lightweight

[l

BCDE70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36

C15F30 - Evolutive Brief

Dl

36-46 /XS - XXL

C15F40 - Shorty

Dl

36-44/XS-XL

C15F90 - Tanga

Dl

36-44/XS-XL

C15G20 - Extra Push-Up Bra

A70-80/32-36
BC70-85/32-38
DE70-80/32-36

C15G50 - Bandeau T-Shirt Bra
Removable straps

A75-80/34-36
BCDE70-90/32-40
F70-85/32-38
G70-80/32-36

C15G60 - Covering T-Shirt Bra

BC70-90/32-40
DE70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C15G80 - Wirefree Triangle T-Shirt Bra

Wireless

S-XL

C15G40 - Shorty

36-44/XS-XL



CORSETRY

EVERY CURVE C16B FETE C196
FROM B TO H CUP FROM B TO F CUP

Black 011

FEB.2023

Black 011

Corallin Shades @

C16B10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

€2SS
IT113LNVHO

. D . i I C19600 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

|l

BCDE70-95/34-42
F75-90/34-40

B75-95/34-42
C75-100/34-44
DEF70-100/32-44
G70-95/32-42
H70-90/32-40

C16B20 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

M

BCDE75-100/34-44

C16B60 - Half-Cup Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

H N

B75-85/34-38
CD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C16B80 - High-Waisted Support Brief

H

38-48 /S - XXXL

C16B30 - Brief

M

36-44/XS-XL

21



Black 011

FEB.2023

Yellow 054

FLEURS C12M
FROM A TO G CUP

C12M10 - Covering Underwired Bra

CORSETRY

B70-85/32-38
CDEF70-90/32-40
G70-85/32-38

C12M20 - Plunge T-Shirt Bra

A70-80/32-36
BC70-85/32-38
D65-85/30-38
EFG65-80/30-36

C12M50 - Half-Cup Balcony Bra

BCDE70-85/32-38
FG70-80/32-36

C12M60 - Half-Cup Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C12M80 - Wirefree Triangle Bra
Wireless

S-L

C12M30 - Brief

36-46 /XS - XXL

C12M40 - Shorty

36-44/XS-XL

C12M90 - Tanga

36-44/XS-XL

C12M70 - Waist Cincher

S-L

22

FLEURS SIGNATURE C12Q
FROM A TO G CUP

NOV.2022

P / Black OIP

C12Q20 - Plunge T-Shirt Bra

A70-80/32-36
BC70-85/32-38
D65-85/30-38
E65-80/30-36
F65-75/30-34

} C12Q50 - Half-Cup Balcony Bra

BCDE70-85/32-38
FG70-80/32-36

C12Q40 - Revealing Shorty

36-44/XL-XS



DEC.2022

JAN.2023

Terracotta 040

HEDONA C203

FROM B TO G CUP

C20310 - Covering Molded Bra

CORSETRY

H EEN

BCDE70-95/32-42
F70-90/32-40
G70-85/32-38

C20330 - Brief

H EEE

38-46/S-XXL

C20340 - High-Waisted Support Brief

[/

38-48/S - XXXL

C20370 - Bodysuit

Il

BCD75-95/34-42
E75-90 /34 -40

23

Golden beige 01N

=
Sugar Pink Lurex ON4 "

i Ak

1 by

INSTANTS C13A
FROM B TO H CUP

C13A10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

B75-90/34-40
C75-95/34-42
DE70-95/32-42
F70-90/32-40
G75-85/34-38
H75-80/34-36

C13A20 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

BCDE75-95/34-42

C13A60 - Covering Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

B75-85/34-38
CDE70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C13A80 - High-Waisted Support Brief

38-48/S - XXXL

€2SS
IT113LNVHO



CORSETRY

MIDNIGHT FLOWERS C12N MODERN SUPPORT C18Q

FROM ATO G CUP

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

FEB.2023

4 :
S . 3

JAN.2023 I

=~

C12N10 - Covering Underwired Bra

B70-85/32-38
CDEF70-90/32-40
G70-85/32-38

C12N20 - Plunge T-Shirt Bra

|

EFG65-80/30-36 1\\
A\ o

C12N60 - Covering T-Shirt Bra

|

BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/30-38
G70-75/30-36

C12N80 - Wirefree Bra
Wireless

|

S-XL

C12N30 - Brief

[l

36-46 /XS - XXL

C12N40 - Shorty
Wireless

[l

36-44/XS-XL

C12N90 - Tanga

H

36-44/XS-XL

*Exists in ready to wear in black

24

London Fuschia 06W

H _| |

A70-80/32-36

BC70-85/32-38

D65-85/30-38 & %
; 25

(NEW LINE)

FROM B TO H CUP

L

C18Q10 - Covering Underwired Bra

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

|

B70-90/32-40
C75-95/34-42
D70-95/32-42
E65-95/30-42
FG 65-90/ 30 -40
H70-85/32-38

C18Q20 - Underwired Bra

|

B70-85/32-38
CD70-90/32-40
EF70-85/32-38
G70-80/32-36

C18Q60 - Covering T-Shirt Bra

|

BCD70-90/ 32 -40
E70-85/32-38
FG70-80/32-36

C18Q30 - Brief

[/

36-46 /XS - XXL

C18Q40 -Shorty

[/

36-44/XS-XL



JAN.2023

Black Flowé

E

FEB.2023

Ivory 035

(NEW LINE)

NEW ROMANCE C16Q
FROM A TO G CUP

C16Q20 - Extra Push Up Bra

CORSETRY

N

A70-80/32-36
BC70-85/32-38
DE70-80/32-36
F70-75/32-34

C16Q50 - Half Cup Bra

-

BCDE70-85/32-38
FG70-80/32-36

C16Q40 - Shorty

L

36-44 /XS -XL

C16Q90 - Tanga

N

36-44/XS-XL

C16Q80 - Waist Cincher

L

S-XL

25

ORANGERIE DREAM C17Q

JAN.2023

Black 011
Milk OLW

(NEW LINE)

FROM ATO H CUP

C17Q10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

H e

BC75-95/34-42
DE 70-95/32-42
FG70-90/32-40
H70-85/32-38

C17Q20 - Plunge T-shirt Bra

1l

A70-80/32-36
BC70-85/32-38
D65-85/30-38
EFG65-80/30-36

C17Q70 - Wirefree Support Foam Bra
Wireless

|l

BCDE70-90/32-40
F70-85/32-38
G70-80 /32-36

C17Q40 - Covering Shorty

e

36-44/XS-XL

C17Q80 - High-Waisted Full Brief

.

36 -48 / XS - XXXL

C17Q90 - Tanga

e

36-44/XS-XL

€2SS
IT113LNVHO



CORSETRY

PARISIAN ALLURE C223 PURE LIGHT C10M
FROM B TO I CUP FROM B TO G CUP

Black 011

Nude OWU

Black 011

Golden beige 01N

C22310 - Covering Underwired Bra C10M10 - Covering Molded Bra

B75-90/34-40 ) 55—85/34-38

C75-95/34-42 CDE70-90/32-40
DE70-95/32-42 o

F70-85/32-38
FG65-90/30-40 G70-80/32-36
H65-85/30-38

165-80/30-36

. C10M20 - Wirefree Triangle Bra
C22320 - Plunge T-Shirt Bra Wireless

BC70-85/32-38 S._L
DEF65-85/30-38
G65-80/30-36

C10M70 - Covering Spacer Bra

Lightweight
M= 22330 - Brief N
. B75-90/34-40
CDE70-90/32-40
36 - 46 / XS - XKL F70-85/32- 38

G70-80/32-36

C10M80 - High-Waisted Support Full Brief

36-46 /XS - XXL

26



Black 011

Dune 097

RIVE GAUCHE C308
FROM B TO I CUP

C32810 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

CORSETRY

C75-90/34-40
DEFG70-95/32-42
H70-90/32-40
175-85/34-38

C30870 - Brief

38-46/S-XXL

27

SMOOTH LINES C11N
FROM B TO I CUP

Black/Beige 0DS

Golden Beige 01N

JAN.2023

Talc ONL

0y
N

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

C11N10 - Very Covering Molded Bra

i

C75-95/34-42
DEF70-100/32-44
GH70-95/32-42

C11N20 - Covering Spacer Bra
Lightweight

i

B75-90/34-40
CD70-90/32-40
EFG65-90/30-40
H70-85/32-38
175-80/34-36

C11N60 - Covering Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

[

BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C11N80 - Wirefree Support Bra
Wireless

i

C75-95/34-42
DE 70-100/32-44
FG 70-95/32-42

C11N30 - High-Waisted Support Ful Brief

i

36-48 /XS - XXXL

C11N40 - Covering Shorty

i

36-44/XS-XL

C11N70 - Bodysuit

BCD75-95/34-42
E75-90/34-40

€2SS
IT113LNVHO



Black 011
Milk OLW

FEB.2023

Pink Rose ORI

<

CORSETRY

TRUE LACE C11M
FROM A TO H CUP

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

C11M10 - Very Covering Underwired Bra

[

B75-90/34-40
C75-95/34-42
DE70-95/32-42
FG70-90/32-40
H70-85/32-38

C11M20 - Plunge Spacer Bra
Lightweight

N

BCDE70-85/32-38
FG70-80/32-36

C11M50 - Bandeau T-Shirt Bra
Removable Straps

|l

AB75-85/34-38
CDE70-85/32-38

C11M60 - Covering Memory Bra
Ultra Comfort T-Shirt

N

BCD70-90/32-40
E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36
G70-75/32-34

C11M70 - Wirefree Triangle Bra
Wireless

.

S-XL

C11M80 - High-Waisted Full Brief

[ |

36-46 /XS - XXL

C11M40 - Shorty

H

36-44/XS-XL

C11M90 - Tanga

H

36-44 /XS -XL

28



READY TO WEAR

MIDNIGHT FLOWERS C12N

FROM XS TO XL | 100% RECYCLED SATIN AND LACE

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

JAN.2023

Black 011

/ v C12NAO - Camisole
| XS - XL

AA

C12NDO - Nightdress

H
XS - XL
R AR
| ) C12NEO - Kimono
O H
' XS-L

=

29

JAN.2023

Black flowe

(NEW LINE)

NEW ROMANCE C16Q
FROM XS TO XL 100% RECYCLED SATIN

E @ |58n
-~

.

—
-

Black 011

Ivory 035

C16QDO - Nightdress

1

XS - XL

C16QEO - Kimono

[

XS - XL

€2SS
IT113LNVHO



NIGHTSHADE CA21

FROM XS TO XL [1100% SILK

JAN.2023

Black 011

CA2110 - Camisole

READY TO WEAR

| |
f | XS - XL
|
AA
| = CA2140 - Nightdress
by | |
f ' XS - XL
f L1
[
CA2160 - Shorts
| |
L Xk

30



2.

underwear
g

eeeeeeeee
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UNDERWEAR

82



UNDERWEAR

CHANTELLE

SoftStretch

SOFTSTRETCH PANTIES C264 86 C264 SOFTSTRETCH PANTIES
SOFTSTRETCH BRAS C264 87 C264 SOFTSTRETCH TOPS/BODYS/DRESS
(New) SOFTSTRETCH STRIPES C20D 88

85



UNDERWEAR

SOFTSTRETCH PANTIES SOFTSTRETCH PANTIES
ONE SIZE / XS - XL ONE SIZE / XL - 4XL

C26430 - Bikini C11340 - Hipster
LR N m ] (N N

XS - XL < & XL - 4XL

C26440 - Hipster C11370 - High Waist Brief
L e ] B

ctioso [l XL - 4XL

XS - XL

C11G40 - Hipster Lace

[

XS - XL

C26470 - High Waist Brief

L (e e L] [

C11D70
XS - XL

C11G70 - High Waist Brief Lace

[

XS - XL

C11G80 - High Waist Brief Lace (NEW - JAN. 2023)
XS - XL
C26490 - Thong

L | (]
criooo B T

XS - XL
C10630 - Cheekini

XS - XL

C10640 - Boyshort

XS - XL

C10670 - French Cut Brief

XS - XL

C10690 - High Waist Thong

XS - XL

C€26450 - High Waist Mid-Thigh Short

XS - XL 86




ey

UNDERWEAR

SOFTSTRETCH BRAS
XS - 2XL

C16A10 - Padded Top

Ll

C11D10
XS/S - M/L - XL/2XL

C11G10 - Padded Top Lace

HC

XS/8 - M/L - XL/2XL

C16A20 - Padded Bralette

C11D20 .
X8/8 - M/L - XL/2XL

C11G20 - Padded Bralette Lace

XS/S - M/L - XL/2XL

C16A30 - Padded Bandeau

XS/S - M/L

C11G60 - Wire Free Bra

|

XS8/8 - M/L - XL/2XL

C13K10 - Plunge Underwire

BC75-85/34-38
DE70-85/32-38
FG70-80/32- 36

C16A50 - Spacer Softstretch Air

HCOEN

X8/8 - M/L - XL/2XL

87

SOFTSTRETCH TOPS/BODYS/DRESS

ONE SIZE / XS - 4XL

C26460 - Tank Top

HE N

ONE SIZE / XS - XL

C10620 - Camisole

XS/8 - 3XL/4XL

C16A40 - Padded Camisole

XS/8 - XL/2XL

C10680 - Bodysuit

XS8/S - XL/2XL

C10610 - Full Slip

XS8/S - XL/2XL

€eSS
JTT3LNVHO



JAN.2023

Black 011

Ballad blue 0J4

Sirocco 00Q

4442

UNDERWEAR

(NEW LINE)

SOFTSTRETCH STRIPES
ONE SIZE

=B ___.ﬂ-—__c-—'*.
e —

=

C20D10 - Padded Bralette

I

XS8/S - M/L

C20D40 - Hipster

|

ONE SIZE

C20D70 - High Waist Brief

H

ONE SIZE

C20D90 - High Waist Thong

|

ONE SIZE

88



UNDERWEAR

SOFTSTRETCH

Skin Tones
S e
B(IJaﬁk XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS-4XL  XS-4XL S-XL
C26430 C26440 C11G40 C26470 C11G70 C26490 C10630 C10640 C10670 C10690 C26450 C11340 C11370 C11G80
XS - 2XL XS - 2XL XS - 2XL XS - 2XL XS-L XS - 2XL XS - 2XL
C16A10 CN1G10 C16A20 C11G20 C16A30 C11G60 C16A50
XS - XL XS - 4XL XS - 2XL XS - 2XL XS - 2XL
C26460 C10620 C16A40 C10680 C10610
Nude
owu XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS-4XL  XS-4XL
C26430 C26440 C26470 C26490 C10630 C10640 C10670 C10690 C26450 C11340 C11370
XS-2XL  XS-2XL XS-L XS - XL XS-4XL  XS-4XL  XS-2XL  XS-2XL
C16A10 C16A20 C16A30 C26460 C10620 C16A40 C10680 C10610
R et L
Golden beige
01N X8 - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL S-XL X8 - XL XS-2XL  XS-2XL  XS-2XL  XS-2XL
C26430 C26440 C11G40 C26470 C11G70 C11G80 C26490 C16A10 C11G10 C11G60 C16A50
Sugar pink
0/ XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL
C26430 C26440 C26470 26490
Walnut
0ST XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - 2XL
C26430 C26440 C26470 26490 C16A10
Soft pink
ORG XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL
C26430 C26440 C26470 C26490
S e
Ivory
035 X8 - XL XS - XL XS - XL X8 - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS-XL  XS-2XL
C26430 C26440 C11G40 C26470 C11G70 C26490 C26460 C16A10
White
010 XS - XL XS - XL
C11D40 C11D70

90



UNDERWEAR

SOFTSTRETCH

Basic

RO XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS-XL  XS-2XL  XS-XL
C26430  C26440  C26470  C26490  CIGAI0  C26460
Sapphire XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL
K4 C26430 026440  C26470  C26490
Fashion
Leggazrd XS - XL XS - XL XS-XL  XS-2XL
C11D40  C11D70  C1ID90  C11D20
DEC.2022
DS T XS-XL  XS-XL  XS-XL  XS-2XL  XS-2XL
0A3 C11ID40  C11D70  C1DY0  C11D20  C11D10
JAN.2023
N 1|
: XS-2XL  XS-XL  XS-XL  XS-XL
Kiticol=ebra C11D20  C11D40  C11D70  C11D90
OM5
Lavender frost XS-XL  XS-XL  XS-XL  XS-XL  XS-XL
02X C26430  C26440  C26470  C26490  CI6A50
Treillis green XS - XL XS - XL XS - 2XL
03N C26440  C26490  C16A50
o'
+Y
L ‘ L1
Dark leo XS - XL XS-XL  XS-2XL  XS-XL
068 C11D40 C11D90 C16A50 C11670

N

€eSS
JTT3LNVHO



UNDERWEAR

SOFTSTRETCH

Match with corsetry

DEC.2022
Mist
OE9 XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS-XL  XS-2XL  XS-2XL  XS-2XL  XS-4XL
C26430 C26440 C26470  C26490  C16A10  C16A20 C26460 C11370
DEC.2022
Terracotta
040 XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL
026430  C26440  C26470  C26490
JAN.2023
Tender Yellow XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL
OPR C26430  C26440  C26470  C26490
JAN.2023
| W |
| crormce o |
Fuschiapurple  y5_y  xs-xL XS - XL XS - XL S-XL XS - 2XL
06X C26430 26440 C26470  C26490  C11G80 C11610
JAN.2023
Green lily XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL XS - XL
00E 26430  C26440 C26470 C26490

92



UNDERWEAR

CHANTELLE

COTTON COMFORT C15P 96 C18P THERMO COMFORT

95



UNDERWEAR

COTTON COMFORT C15P THERMO COMFORT C18P
XS - 2XL 36-48

ECO— -
-4
-

L~

Black 011

Mixed grey OFE :

Pink clay 05A

C18P60 - Tank Top

[

36 - 48/ XS - XXXL

C15P40 - Shorty C18P70 - T-Shirt Long Sleeves
S-XL 36 -48/XS - XXXL

C15P50 - Revealing Brief C18P80 - Turtle Neck T-Shirt
S-XL 36 -48/XS - XXXL

C15P70 - Full Brief

C18P40 - Legging
[
S-XL . D

36 -48/XS - XXXL

C15P60 - Top

. D C18P50 - Mid Tigh Short

XS/S - X/2XL
[

36 -48/XS - XXXL

96



CHANTELLE

PERIOD PANTY DAY-TO-NIGHT
PERIOD PANTY ESSENTIAL
(New) PERIOD PANTY SWIM

BASIC SHAPING
MERCI MATERNITY
(New) PURE MATERNITY
(New) SWIFT MOTION

C17N

C17P

C20N

C350

C187

C19P

CAG6

108

109

10

m

12

13

14

107

CleL

C21N

C14K

C294

C15M

CAG5

PERIOD PANTY GRAPHIC
PERIOD PANTY MESH (new)

SEXY SHAPE

MERCI RECONFORT
SPORT BRA

ACTIVE TOP (New)



LIFE : PERIOD PANTIES

PERIOD PANTY3DAY-2T0-NIGHT C1/N PERIOD PANLY GZRAPHIC C16L
4-5 -5

EC
DESIGN

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

Black 011 . i _ Black 011

C17N40 - Shorty Z————== (16L40 - Shorty

34/52 /XXS - 5XL  34/46 / XXS - XXL 32*/52 / XXXS - 5XL 32*/46 / XXXS - XXL
EEEEEE  c17n70 - High-Waisted Full Brief C16L70 - High-Waisted Full Brief

34/52 / XXS - 5XL  34/48 / XXS - XXXL 34/52 / XXS - 5XL  34/48/ XXS - XXXL

*Size 32 available from february 2023

108



PERIOD PANTY ESSENTIAL C1/7P

32 - 52

|

CHANTELLE FOR CHANGE

Black 011

Leo blue OM4

C17P40 - Shorty

32*/52 / XXXS - 5XL 32/46 / XXXS - XXL

C17P70 - High-Waisted Full Brief

34/52/XXS - 5XL  34/48/ XXS - XXXL

C17P30 - Brief

32*/52 / XXXS - 5XL 32*/46 / XXXS - XXL

*Size 32 available from february 2023

109

LIFE : PERIOD PANTIES

(NEW LINE)

PERIOD PANTY MESH C21N
32-48

DEC.2022
Black 011

Purple blue 05R

C21N70 - High-Waisted Full Brief

= =1

34 - 48 / XXS - XXXL

— =  C21N40 - Shorty

= =i

32 - 46/ XXXS - XXL

€eSS
JTT3LNVHO



LIFE : PERIOD PANTIES

(NEW LINE)

PERIOD PANTY SWIM C20N
32-48

MAR.2023

Black 011

C20N80 - High-Waisted Full Brief

32 - 48/ XXXS - XXXL

10



Black 011

Nude OWU

1

C35030 - Shaping Full Brief
Firm Control

L

36-46/XS - XXL

C35060 - Shaping Suit
Firm Control

36 -46/XS - XXL

C35070 - Shaping Panty
Firm Control

36-46/XS - XXL

M

LIFE : SHAPEWEAR

BASIC SHAPING C350
36 - 46

SEXY SHAPE C14K
36 - 46

Black 011

Golden beige 01N

C14K30 - Shaping Full Brief (NEW -

MAR.2023)
A 4 B
B, Fia s 36-46/XS - XXL

] C14K70 - Shaping Full Brief

A WO

36 -46/XS - XXL*

C14K80 - Shaping Panty

[

36 -46/XS - XXL*

*Size 46 available from march 2023

€eSS
JTT3LNVHO



LIFE : MATERNITY LIFE : SURGERY

MERCI MATERNITE C187 MERCI RECONFORT C294
FROM C TO H CUP FROM A TO F CUP

Black 011

. C29420 - Post-Surgery Bra
€18710 - Nursing Bra Wireless whith pocket

\ 7 . CDEF70-95/32-42 : . A75-80/34-36
2 G70-90/32-40 i /1 BCD70-90/32-40
H70-85/32-38 e ees| E70-85/32-38
F70-80/32-36

M2



LIFI(E’\; I;\/IWA'[IIE'\IT;ITY LIFE : SPORT
PURE MATERNITY C19P SPORT BRA
ONE SIZE - FROM 8§ TO XL CUP FROM S TO 2XL

APR.2023 . - i Black 011
Black 011 - 3 Dark Leo 06B

Trellis green 03N

. C15M20 - High Impact Sports Bra
C19P10 - Nursing Bra

“ mg 11

S-2XL

S-XL

a C19P20 - Wirefree Bra

[

S-XL

C19P80 - High-Waisted Full Brief

|

ONE SIZE

113

€eSS
JTT3LNVHO



LIFE : ACTIVE
(NEW LINE)

SWIFT MOTION
XS - XL

JAN.2023

Black 011

Treillis green O3N

Dark leo 06B

CA6670 - Legging

JAN.2023
Black 011

Treillis green O3N

F
I.

XS - XL

14

LIFE : ACTIVE
(NEW LINE)

ACTIVE TOP
XS - XL

CA6510 - Tank top

|

XS - XL



4.

accessories

8



ACCESSORIES

CHANTELLE

SILICONE STRAPS
PADDED WASHING BAG
BRA EXTENDER
PROOF BAG

CLAC

CLAB

CLAA

C15L

120

121

122

123

119

CLAC

CLAB

CLAA

MAGIC CLIP
WASHING BAG
SILICONE NIPPLE COVER



ACCESSORIES

SILICONE STRAPS CLAC MAGIC CLIP CLAC

1TMM - 16MM ONE SIZE

T L

B L
WG D

p—

100% POLYURETHANE 100% POLYURETHANE
CLAC10 - Silicone Straps - 1 Pair/Pack CLAC50 - Magic clip - 2 Pcs/Pack
Shoulder straps 45 cm - 16mm Shoulder straps holders

CLAC30 - Silicone Straps - 1 Pair/Pack

[]

Shoulder straps 45 cm - 11mm

120



PADDED WASHING BAG CLAB
ONE SIZE

White 010

100% POLYESTER

CLAB30 - Padded Washing Bag - 1 Pcs/Pack

ACCESSORIES

WASHING BAG CLAB
S-L

[ ]

L

121

100% POLYESTER

CLAB10 - Washing Bag - 1 Pc/Pack

[ ]

S (30x40cm)

CLAB20 - Washing Bag - 1 Pc/Pack

[ ]

L (40x40x8cm)

€2SS
JTT3LNVHO



ACCESSORIES

BRA EXTENDER CLAA SILICONE NIPPLE COVER CLAA
30MM - 38MM ONE SIZE

NEPPLE COWERE™
Black 011 c L ETLRCONE
HPOALLERGENEC

WAL ERTENDERS

3 s Ce
ERRRCt FIT
KNIT: 100% NYLON OUTSIDE: 100% SILICON.
INSIDE: HYPOALLERGENIC ADHESIV
CLAA10 - Bra Extender - 1 Pc/Pack CLAAA4O - Silicone Nipple Cover - 1 Pair/Pack
30x80 mm One size

CLAA20 - Bra Extender - 1 Pc/Pack

]

38x80 mm

122



ACCESSORIES

PROOF BAG C15L
ONE SIZE

FEB.2022

Black 011

Winter blue 009

C15L10 - Proof Bag

ONE SIZE

123

[locMOTpeTb BCe TOBapb
CHANTELLE B Hannuumn
B MUHTEpPHET-Mara3unHe
BKPY)XXEBAX.P®

---MEPEATU B MATA3WH---

€eSS
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Светлана
Typewriter
Посмотреть все товары
CHANTELLE в наличии
в интернет-магазине
ВКРУЖЕВАХ.РФ

Светлана
Typewriter
---ПЕРЕЙТИ В МАГАЗИН---

https://www.vkruzhevah.ru/brand/chantelle/



